B3km - OPEN

M-ce  Numer

1 1001
2 1003
3 1050
4 1042
5 1002
6 1034
7 1029
8 1068
9 1027
10 1053
11 1018
12 1077
13 1079
14 399
15 1072
16 1017
17 1075
18 1071
19 1098
20 401
21 1070
22 405
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Kat.
M
M30
M20
M
M30
M
K20
M
M
M60

=~ < x £ Z

M2

o

~ I <=L

M30

Nazwisko, imie
GRZYBCZYK SZYMON
£OJAS MARCIN
MIODONSKI ROBERT
OGRABEK DAWID
MIKOLAJCZYK MARCIN
SZPUNAR MICHAL
SZYMALA WIOLETA
KOWALCZE MATEUSZ
POREBSKI ANDRZEJ
PILCH MAREK
TWAROG KAMIL
FIREK KAROL
NOWAK JUSTYNA
Baran Grzegorz
KEDER KAROLINA
SUCHECKI KAJETAN
HALUCH ARTUR
KOKOSZKA ARTUR
ZAWILA ADAM
Gancarczyk Mateusz
ZALAZINSKA KINGA
KUSNIERZ PIOTR

Klub
KS CRACOVIA 1906

UKS DELTA JORDANOW

LUXTORPEDA CZERWIONKA
UKS DELTA JORDANOW
BIEGAM BO LUBIE KRAKOW
BIEGAM BO LUBIE KRAKOW
UKS DELTA JORDANOW
UKS DELTA JORDANOW
UKS DELTA JORDANOW

UKS DELTA JORDANOW
AZS UE KATOWICE

UKS DELTA JORDANOW
UKS DELTA JORDANOW
NIEZRZESZONY

UKS DELTA JORDANOW

Miasto
WADOWICE
NOWY TARG
KRAKOW
JORDANOW
KROSNO
tANCUT

CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY

JORDANOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
TOPORZYSKO
JORDANOW
JORDANOW

SKAWA
ZABRZE
JORDANOW
JORDANOW
WADOWICE
Zawoja
JORDANOW
tAPSZE NIZNE

Min/km
3:38
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:50
4:00
4:00
4:03
4:05
8:24
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:16
4:15
4:17
4:17
4:20
4:19
4:20
4:21

Pomiar czasu zapewnla

Netto

0:10:32.85
0:10:55.32
0:10:58.87
0:11:03.42
0:11:08.75
0:11:36.98
0:11:37.83
0:11:45.73
0:11:51.15
0:24:23.75
0:12:11.98
0:12:16.34
0:12:19.01
0:12:19.96
0:12:22.92
0:12:22.07
0:12:26.64
0:12:27.95
0:12:34.18
0:12:31.93
0:12:35.24
0:12:38.08

Czas

0:10:32.99
0:10:55.56
0:10:58.87
0:11:03.42
0:11:09.50
0:11:38.45
0:11:40.68
0:11:46.70
0:11:52.20
0:12:00.98
0:12:15.35
0:12:18.68
0:12:19.30
0:12:22.90
0:12:23.21
0:12:23.48
0:12:27.03
0:12:28.78
0:12:34.03
0:12:34.53
0:12:35.27
0:12:38.08

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:22.57
+0:00:25.88
+0:00:30.43
+0:00:36.51
+0:01:05.46
+0:01:07.69
+0:01:13.71
+0:01:19.21
+0:01:27.99
+0:01:42.36
+0:01:45.69
+0:01:46.31
+0:01:49.91
+0:01:50.22
+0:01:50.49
+0:01:54.04
+0:01:55.79
+0:02:01.04
+0:02:01.54
+0:02:02.28
+0:02:05.09
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23 1095
24 419
25 393
26 1073
27 1074
28 1007
29 1036
30 1046
31 1030
32 1060
33 402
34 1069
35 1025
36 0
37 1051
38 1055
39 1065
40 806
41 808
42 1031
43 1044
44 1023
45 1024
46 1035
47 1092
48 1057
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M30
M30
M40

K20
M20

M60

< = % = =

K30

M40

K40
M40
K40
M40
K30
M60
K40

tACNY RAFAL
Majkrzak Mariusz
Gancarczyk Dariusz
WOITOWICZ KAMIL
KEDER SZYMON
SIKORA JAKUB
KOtOCH MAGDALENA
SZYMULA ALAN
BtACHOWICZ KACPER
GOGOLIN JERZY
Gancarczyk Karolina
BIELA OLIWIA
BIELECKI JAN
LESNICKA AGNIESZKA
MALCZEWSKI MICHAL

RADKOWSKA-REPKO MONIKA

LACHOWICZ KUBA
Kowal Tomasz
Podlecka Daria
BLtACHOWICZ BEATA
ROZANY ROBERT
GOIK MAGDALENA
KUWIK JACEK

LITWIC MARIA
KOPTA JERZY
KAPSZEWICZ JOANNA

16 BPD KRAKOW

UKS DELTA JORDANOW
UKS DELTA JORDANOW
ZABIERZOW BIEGA
EUROCLEAR TEAM
ZABIEGANI| MIELEC
UKS DELTA JORDANOW
UKS AZYMUT DEBOW

UKS DELTA JORDANOW
LUXTORPEDA CZERWIONKA

HARDY TEAM

BBL KRAKOW

LUXTORPEDA CZERWIONKA

KRAKOW

Zawoja
JORDANOW
SKAWA
ZABIERZOW
BRZEZCE

MIELEC
ZABRZE

JORDANOW
KRAKOW

JORDANOW
CZERWIONKA-LESZCZYNY
LIBERTOW

MIELEC
SZCZAWNICA
BYTOM
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
STANOWICE

4:23 0:12:43.01
4:24 0:12:47.01
4:28 0:12:57.52
4:28 0:12:58.58
4:31 0:13:06.56
4:32 0:13:10.68
4:35 0:13:17.68
4:36 0:13:21.81
4:40 0:13:34.17
4:42 0:13:39.77
4:45 0:13:49.22
4:47 0:13:54.67
4:51 0:14:04.47
4:50 0:14:02.60
4:50 0:14:03.63
4:57 0:14:23.42
5:00 0:14:32.83
5:02 0:14:35.86
5:02 0:14:37.61
5:03 0:14:38.97
5:03 0:14:40.80
5:03 0:14:40.99
5:07 0:14:52.68
5:08 0:14:53.69
5:11 0:15:02.59
5:11 0:15:02.30

Pomiar czasu zapewnla

0:12:43.93
0:12:46.89
0:12:57.52
0:13:01.64
0:13:06.84
0:13:10.68
0:13:19.57
0:13:24.34
0:13:36.04
0:13:40.20
0:13:51.37
0:13:54.61
0:14:06.04
0:14:06.16
0:14:07.26
0:14:25.71
0:14:33.61
0:14:39.17
0:14:39.59
0:14:41.16
0:14:43.07
0:14:46.11
0:14:54.07
0:14:57.12
0:15:04.25
0:15:05.13

+0:02:10.94
+0:02:13.90
+0:02:24.53
+0:02:28.65
+0:02:33.85
+0:02:37.69
+0:02:46.58
+0:02:51.35
+0:03:03.05
+0:03:07.21
+0:03:18.38
+0:03:21.62
+0:03:33.05
+0:03:33.17
+0:03:34.27
+0:03:52.72
+0:04:00.62
+0:04:06.18
+0:04:06.60
+0:04:08.17
+0:04:10.08
+0:04:13.12
+0:04:21.08
+0:04:24.13
+0:04:31.26
+0:04:32.14
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49 1006
50 1048
51 1012
52 1054
53 1099
54 1014
55 1052
56 1041
57 1040
58 1096
59 1056
60 1011
61 1093
62 1021
63 1022
64 1045
65 1005
66 1008
67 416
68 415
69 1067
70 1063
71 804
72 1049
73 1094
74 1004
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K20

K30

M50
K40
M50

M40
M40

K20

M40
M40

K40
K20
M30

K30
M30
K40

MENZYK EDYTA
WILCZYNSKA WERONIKA
WISNIOWSKA DOROTA
SOJA SZYMON

MASLYK JAN

JOP DOROTA
MORDARSKI JERZY
GAWIN MATEUSZ
GAWIN ZBIGNIEW
BOLSEGA KRZYSZTOF
CEBULA BARTOSZ
KWIECIEN EMILIA
BOCHENSKA MALGORZATA
SKIBICKI PAWEL

SKIBICKI KRZYSZTOF
REMER ANDRZEJ

FOJCIK KAROLINA
UCHER-HOLONA IZABELA
Makuta Justyna

Mozgata Mariusz
CIAPALA JAROStAW
WILCZEK JAN

Popcyzk Wiktor
DZIURSKA FRANCUZ MALGORZATA
WASIK RAFAL

FOJCIK BOZENA

LUXTORPEDA CZERWIONKA

TIMJMASLYK

NIEZRZESZONY

NIEZRZESZONY

TKKFAZORY

ONION TEAM PItA KOSCIELECKA

NIEZRZESZONY

ZAPIERDALACZE PADEREWA
LUXTORPEDA CZERWIONKA

SCIANA TRZCIANA
SCIANA TRZCIANA

VEGE RUNNERS
WASIK TEAM :)
LUXTORPEDA CZERWIONKA

STANOWICE
TUSZYMA
KRAKOW
MIELEC
KRAKOW
SKAWINA
NOWY SACZ

CZESTOCHOWA
CZESTOCHOWA

KRAKOW
CHRZANOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
OSWIECIM
OSWIECIM
KATOWICE
STANOWICE
RYBNIK

KRAKOW
TRZCIANA

MOGILANY
KRAKOW
STANOWICE

5:12
5:14
5:14
5:17
5:18
5:21
5:24
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:36
5:37
5:43
5:56
5:57
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:15
6:24

Pomiar czasu zapewnla

0:15:05.85
0:15:13.04
0:15:13.02
0:15:19.69
0:15:24.98
0:15:32.62
0:15:40.61
0:15:49.67
0:15:49.48
0:15:51.08
0:16:14.64
0:16:18.13
0:16:35.65
0:17:14.37
0:17:15.44
0:17:48.87
0:17:49.08
0:17:51.71
0:17:50.57
0:17:51.24
0:18:12.07
0:18:12.24
0:18:12.63
0:18:14.76
0:18:09.98
0:18:35.40

0:15:10.51
0:15:14.75
0:15:18.51
0:15:23.17
0:15:29.45
0:15:34.41
0:15:41.20
0:15:50.61
0:15:50.79
0:15:53.88
0:16:19.08
0:16:22.81
0:16:40.12
0:17:17.11
0:17:18.41
0:17:52.10
0:17:53.22
0:17:56.07
0:17:56.94
0:17:57.01
0:18:13.18
0:18:13.81
0:18:15.82
0:18:16.87
0:18:17.03
0:18:39.51

+0:04:37.52
+0:04:41.76
+0:04:45.52
+0:04:50.18
+0:04:56.46
+0:05:01.42
+0:05:08.21
+0:05:17.62
+0:05:17.80
+0:05:20.89
+0:05:46.09
+0:05:49.82
+0:06:07.13
+0:06:44.12
+0:06:45.42
+0:07:19.11
+0:07:20.23
+0:07:23.08
+0:07:23.95
+0:07:24.02
+0:07:40.19
+0:07:40.82
+0:07:42.83
+0:07:43.88
+0:07:44.04
+0:08:06.52
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75 1026 K40 GARBACIAK ANIA WIERZCHOWISKO 6:26 0:18:40.69 0:18:41.90 +0:08:08.91

76 1020 K20 KORZUSZNIK EMILIA LUXTORPEDA CZERWIONKA CZERWIONKA 6:27 0:18:44.93  0:18:48.48  +0:08:15.49
77 1059 K20 TOMAN MAtGORZATA LUXTORPEDA CZERWIONKA CZERWIONKA 6:27 0:18:44.73  0:18:48.60  +0:08:15.61
78 1010 K30 CIESIELKA KATARZYNA NOWY SACZ 6:29 0:18:49.58 0:18:51.77  +0:08:18.78
79 1037 M NOWAK JAKUB KRAKOW 6:44 0:19:32.07 0:19:37.45  +0:09:04.46
80 0 M  Drogosz Jan 6:48 0:19:43.37  0:19:49.56  +0:09:16.57
81 1062 M  WILCZEK JERZY SCIANA TRZCIANA TRZCIANA 6:57 0:20:09.85  0:20:09.85  +0:09:36.86
82 1019 K40 TRZEMZALSKA ANNA KORCZYNA 7:02 0:20:26.18  0:20:29.63  +0:09:56.64
83 1043 K40 PODYMA MALGORZATA KROSNO 7:11 0:20:52.19  0:20:55.41  +0:10:22.42
84 1039 M30 ESCOBEDO EDITH BIBICE 7:13 0:20:56.33  0:20:58.50  +0:10:25.51
85 480 M30 NOWAK LESZEK BIBICE 7:13 0:20:56.70  0:20:58.52  +0:10:25.53
86 1066 K30 STRUZIK AGNIESZKA DABROWA GORNICZA 7:41 0:22:17.74  0:22:20.51  +0:11:47.52
87 1033 K50 NIEDZWIEDZKA JOANNA WARSZAWA 7:46 0:22:33.17 0:22:38.31  +0:12:05.32
88 1061 K30 WILCZEK MAGDALENA SCIANA TRZCIANA tAKTA DOLNA 7:49 0:22:40.69  0:22:44.94  +0:12:11.95
89 1064 M  WILCZEK JACEK SCIANA TRZCIANA TRZCIANA 7:49 0:22:41.76  0:22:45.37  +0:12:12.38
90 411 K60 Gierczak Teresa 8:34 0:24:51.25  0:24:53.34  +0:14:20.35
4|Strona Pomiar czasu zapewnia
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